
Kemble and Ewen Parish Council - Councillor details + Meetings 2019  

Please see www.kemble.co.uk for updates, Agendas and Minutes, or contact the Clerk as below  
 

Revised October 2018 

 

Roger Pettit 
(Chairman) 

Barn House 
Limes Road 
Kemble 

01285 770133 roger.pettit@kemble.co.uk 

David Ball  
(Vice Chairman) 

 07773 234524 David.ball@kemble.co.uk  

Nicky Baber 
1 Station Road 
Kemble 

07956 629147 Nicky.baber@kemble.co.uk  

Michael Binks 
142 West Lane  
Kemble 

01285 770114 Michael.binks@kemble.co.uk  

George Collins 
33 West Hay Grove 
Kemble 

01285 770698 george.collins@kemble.co.uk  

Carol Dougill 
Pear Tree Cottage 
169 Ewen 

07545 323280 Carol.dougill@kemble.co.uk  

Lester Napper 
9 Railway Terrace 
Kemble 

07977 910605 Lester.napper@kemble.co.uk  

Eric Silk 
Beechwood House 
Washpool Lane 
Kemble 

01285 770979 eric.silk@kemble.co.uk  

Sohrab 
Sorabjee 

90 Ewen 
Ewen 

01285 770515 sohrab.sorabjee@kemble.co.uk  

Parish Clerk 
Sarah Broadley 

23 Top Farm 
Kemble 

01285 770758 kpcclerk@kemble.co.uk  

 

 
Meetings normally start at 7.30pm in 
Kemble Village Hall.  Public welcome.    
 
All dates are FRIDAY 
9 November 2018  
7 December 2018  
 
11 January 
 
8 February 
 
8 March 
 
12 April 
 
26 April – Annual Public Parish Meeting 
 
10 May - Annual Meeting of Parish Council 
 
14 June 
 
12 July 
 
9 August 
 
13 September 
 
11 October 
 
8 November 
 
13 December 
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